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dAppelizers & Slavlers

Chicken Tempora
Chicken Adabo

Chicken Drum Sticks (6-P)
Dhaka Chicken Boneless
Chicken Honey Wings (12-P)
Chicken Pakora (6-P)

Dhaka Wings (12-P)

Fish Cracker
Fries

S h@pNe

Montano Special Soup

Hot & Sour Soup

Hot & Szechuan Soup

Nineteen B Soup

Chicken Corn Soup

Chicken Thai Soup

HALF

990

HALF
950
900
950
950
900
800

+8% Service Charges

FULL

1050
1390
1320
1250
1250
1320
1150

350
350

FULL
1250
1100
1150
1200
1100
1000
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Contlinental

Steals

Montano Special Steak

e vaet (et of Chebon s vad wth el spaind
o mataed vageielse & Besh peiabe

Chicken Cheese Steak

Brvet Pt of Chichon s ved ot meerille § dhasider
Chmese seme vontond regeinide L menh peininl

Chicken Black Pepper Steak

Bevust Mt of Oiihon sorvad ol rvws sowe.
vt wed vegutabie & mash petersl

Tarragon Steak

vt Mt of Chichan srwad with &y barbs § oy
e imaeet vegeteive & mush parets)

American Steak

B vunt Fllan of Chichon s wad with byt 1od abnarnd
v el by ey et emd cogetabls L s putenes

Mexican Steak

Bromst iler of Ohion sarwad ward e sod vwser & spiry
o et veyrtsise & mesh poratel

Chicken Moroccan Steak

Bevont Fllet of Ohinlhon s vad with sange somce. wnbols (Wl
4 vmeet reem vewtend vegetsble § swmh puves)

Chicken Mashroom Steak

e vurst Fillet of Chichen Sorved wilh Maskroon sowce. Sewtond
sogeiwhle L ik puie el

Chicken Pineapple Steak
oo oyure g

Stuffed Chicken

e vmst Pimes of chichon Fillet with Oraess & Ofive Sorved with

Puastas

Special Pasta

Ohef Speial Sanen,

Fettuccine Alfredo

Lk chon. Mosshrvem o oqeme fuste acth o emm luver)
Pesto Chicken Pasta
| Capuienm, buch Oivws, buby Comn)

Smokey Pasta

Spur Lover Sowce,

1150

1250

1150

1150

1150

1150

1250

1050
990
950

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Spedal Chicken Montano
Chicken Almond
Chicken Chilli Dry

Black Pepper Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chicken Szechuan Style
Chicken Garlic

Chicken Pineapple
Chicken Manchurian
Chicken Chilli Vegetable
Chicken Mangolian
Chicken Shashlik wes rice)
Cashewnut Chicken
Fish Garlic Sauce

Fish Manchurian

Fish Chilli Dry

Clinese Cuisitte owinou wice)

1050
1050
1100
990
990
990
990
1050
990
990
990
1050
990
1450
1450
1450

Cliiuese Rice

Montano’s Special Rice

Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Masala Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice
Garlic Butter Rice
Plain Rice

850
800
800
750
650
650
500
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(Biryani & Pulao

. Chillman Biryani 1350 5
. Afghani Pulao 950 1350 ’g;g?
. Chicken Biryani 650 950 pES
4. Chicken Puloo 650 950 ¥xS
3{5}1 ‘o)« 5. Vegetable Biryani 500 750 ;3 /
HALF FULL v
1. Rahu Grill Fish 800 1600
2. Rohu Fried Fish 800 1600 !- Matka Biryani - ::gg
3. Finger Fish 1400 2800 2. Speclal Kofta Biryani
4. Dokha Fish 1400 2800
5. Tikka Fish 1400 2800
6. Bangish Grill Fish 1400 2800 .
7. Fried Fish 1400 2800 ,'§ Dall & Sabzi et 5’&
8. Fish Handi 1950 Siy 1. Chicken Vegetable 650 ggo
SP3 2. Mix Vegetable 550 yEae
\2"‘;% 3. Spedal Shahi Dall 700 RS
. o7 LS
Clrownrein & Clop Suey —_— \,JD.F 4. Dall Mash 550 §§/
{
l.  Montano Special Chowmein 950 : :
2. Chicken Chowmein 850
3. Vegetable Chowmein 700
4. Singapore Chowmein 850
5. Chicken Chop Suey 900
6. American Chop Suey 850
per )
o o +8% Service Charges
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+8% Service Charges
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(With Butter Exctra Charge 300 / 500)

Pakistani Mutton— yyy
Special Mutton Fil Fil 2200 3600 -
$pecial Mughlai Mutton 2200 3600 2R\
Mutton White Korohi 2200 3400 LA
Mutton Karahi 1990 3300 -;‘é%
Mutton Black Pepper Karchi 2200 3350 53
Motton Shanwari Karahi 2200 3400 Yay
Motton Namkeen Karchi 1990 3300
Mutton Qorma 2450

(With Butter Exctra Charge 300 / 500)
Special Beef karahi & Hand:

Bonless CHAF UL

1. Spedal Mughali Beef Handi 1200 2200 7]

2. Beef Karchi 1150 2100 g}?

3. Beef Achori Karohi 1180 2150 ge=

4.  Beef Shanwari Korahi 1200 2150 =%

5. Beef Haryali Korchi 1200 2150 X

6.  Beef Namkeen Korahi 1050 1990

(Bondass Chicken

ol ol

Spedial Mughlai Handi

Chicken White Handl
Spedal Achari Handi

Chicken Kasturi Handi

Chicken Lahori Handi

Chicken Madrasi Handi
Muragh Makhani Handi

Chicken Jalfrezi
Hariyali Chicken
Zeera Chicken

Chicken Qeema
Chicken Ginger

Chef Special Chicken
Ammar puri Chicken
Finger Chilli Chicken

+8% Service Charges

1180
1180
1180
1150
1150
1150
1180

HALF
1180
1180
1180

1800
1780
1780
1750
1750
1750
1780
1350
1350
1350
1450
1350

FULL

1780
1780
1780
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Montane Conlinental
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Pakistani -Karahi

HALF
Chicken Karahi 1150
Chicken Achari Karahi 1200
Chicken White Karhai 1250
Chicken Shanwari Karahi 1200
Chicken Haryali Karahi 1200
Chicken Tikka Karahi
Chicken Green chili with Lemon
Chicken Kababish Karahi
Afghani Chicken 1300
Chicken Steam Roast 1200
Chicken Mandi

(With Butter Exctra Charge 300 / 500)

FulL

1800
1850
1900
1850
1850
1550
1500
1650

1950
2200
1700

Cliickent Bar (B'Q

+8%
Service
Charges

- e et e et e e
N PRMBNEOOR NERANBNS

Specdial Angara Sajji with (Masala rice)
Special Angara Sajji
Chicken Tikka (leg)

Chicken Tikka (chest)

Qalmi Tikka (4 P)

Chicken Boti (10p)

Chicken Achari Boti (10p)
Chicken Malai Boti (10p)
Chicken Kasturi Boti (10p)
Chicken Haryali Boti (10p)
Chicken Shishtao Boti (10p)

. Chicken Kabab (4p)

Chicken Reshami Kabab (4p)
Chicken Labnani Kabab (4p)

. Chicken Gola Kabab(8p)

Beef Kabab (4p)
Special BBQ Wings (12p)

Platters

Montano Special Platter
Classic Platter
Mix Platter

Special Malai Tikka (leg)

$pecial Malai Tikka (chest)
Montane Khas Kabab (4p)
Shahi Tikka (4p)

2050
1750
400
450
900
1080
1100
1250
1250
1200
1200
800
880
880
880
1000
800

4990
3950
2850

450
500
1200
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Salad Bar

~ o~ wn - w ~N
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Montano Special Salad
Spedial Apple Salad

Russian Salad
Kachomer Salad
Fresh Green Salad

Zeera Raita

Mint Raita

Hot & Cold

Mineral Water (5)80

Tin Pack

Dite Tin Pack

Cold Drink (1 Ltr)
Cold Drink (1.5 Ltr)
Fresh Lime

Mint Margrita

Mix Tea

Green Tea

920

850 75
750 Gt
350 S
180 »

140
140

(L)140

130

150
180 e
240 KEg3

150
350
150

—_—
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Roti (perhead)

Plain Naan
Roghani Naan
Garlic Naan
Kalwaniji Naan
Achari Naan
Ginger Onion Naan
Tandoori Paratha
Achari Paratha
Cheese Naan
Cheese Achari Naan
Special BBQ Naan

+8% Service Charges

70
80

90

150 5’3}

150 Eﬁi‘}}
150 Fos
5 @

150 S5
180
200
500
550
1)
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( Chinese | [ Montan0o |
spoclalflgtter ) Esp.culBEf_Q"““'_'_,

Plain biryani
Chicken Kabab
Labnani Kabab
Reshami Kabab
Qalmi Tikka
Chicken Botl
Malal Boti
Haryali Botl
Chicken Wings
D.B.QSalad
Fresh Salad
Fries « Eggs g
1.5 Cold Drink

" Friends |
{ gpecial Platter |
Chicken white Handi
Chicken Biryani
Qalmi Tikka

Fries +Eggs

Raita

Kachomar Salad
Roghani Nan + Rotl
1.5 Cold Drink

- \f,,x %
= &
- Montano
Continenial

Egg. Fried Rice
Chicken Manchurlan
Dhaka Wings (8p)
Chicken Adabo
Russain Salad

Fries

Eggs

Mint Raita

1.5 Cold Drink

~Premier | (“Montano | (~ontano |
| special Platter

Half Special Mutton Phrﬁ"’ | Full Special Mutton Platter |

Chicken Steam Roast Mutton Chops Plain Biryani

Chicken Biryanl Chicken Kabab Khas Kabab

Chicken Lahori Handi Reshami Kabab Chicken Kabab 03000961070

Russain Salad Qalmi Tikka Mutton Chop e — e N e

B.B.Q Salad Mutton Karahli Shahi Tikka ¥ ,

Fries + Eggs Plain Biryani Mution Karahi - Alif Chowk New Food Street, Behind McDonald’s, Sargodha
Mint Raita Raita Fresh Salad M Montano Continental [} montanocontinental

Roti Frosh Salad Raita
1.5 Cold Drink Roghani Naan+roti Roti
Cold Drink (1.5) 1.5 Cold Drln‘k‘

Rs. 8690
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Burger Wraps

Special Grill Burger 530 Sp. Grill Wrap 680
Thijer Burger . Crisp Tortiall Wrap 620
Mighty Burger . X - Malai iinoﬂ Wrap 599
L Rashmi Kebab Wrap 6720
Double Decker _° Ch. Twisted Wrap 150
Zinger Tower BBQ Twisted Wrap 360
Fillet Burger ‘wiw
Mexicon Crunchy Burger 445 Nuggets (10pcs) 650
Cheese Lava Burger 18921 Wings (10pes) 750
TR Sweel Chili Wings (1 Up:s} 850
b L5 . Oven Baked Wings 720
J1ies || Ralls
French Fries l' Zinger Paratha Roll 399
Masala Fries ' | Shawarma Roll 199

Loaded Fries .-,_ 2L ¥ <45

Open Shawarma Platier

Smal Mediun Large _ Pizza Fries | : I|F Spin Roll {4pes) 545
: 1 | 1 9 [ S |
1 Special Pizza 1350 1850 2300 HiTA L ) vauce
2 Maloi Boti Pizza 820 1350 1750 2150 Cold Duink il "'|||_ || | Garlic Maya 80
3 Tikka Pizza 720 1150 1650 2050 Frosh Lime ‘||'|5{; L] Sp -.5|:tuta BO
__4 FE!.““ Pizza 720 1150 1650 2@ Mint Margarita i |§50 | Mtard pauck &0
5 Crown Crust Pizza 1350 1750 2150 B T J 450 i:["-‘mlﬂ ?;ﬂ"“ : 80
&  Kebab Crust Pizza 13_50 1?50 IISD [ee Shake Ll 199 | Iﬂ'l"nlll e Jauce 80
7 Behari Kebab Pizza 1350 1750 2150 {Gulta, Yanila, Mango, Stawbery. Pista, ﬁ«ohﬁ} ' Jasta |
8  Kabab Stuffer Pizza 1350 1750 2150 Cold Coffee 499 Oven Baked Pasta K B 699
9 Arabian Pizza 1150 1650 2050 Khoya Khajoor 445 'é"“";f ';""“ S 799
i.F_l_Drlzzer Bite Plzzu 1350 1750 1152__ E:"“ Co!:du ‘;:; ronchy fasio 699
11 Ch Stick Pi 720 920 i u R
ces ek Hixxd Sweet Cheery Pine 349 5‘:6 &m
Oreo Shake w1399 lce=Cream 2 Scop e 300
Al N /:“}1 KitkateShake 399
WA L pin st Bounty Shak 399
TeS  [hes unty Shake ::'__.
£ L= - 1oy =
) IRy g _ J—
. AV : . ~ Alif Chowk New Food Street, Behind McDonald's, Sargndl:a 'FREE HOMEDE LrvERY A
" USPrinngs CH I s ¥ Montano Continental I mentanocontinental

03000961070‘ -
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