



Montano
Continental
Menu



Appelizers & Starters

	HALF	FULL
1. Chicken Tempora		1050
2. Chicken Adabo	990	1390
3. Chicken Drum Sticks (6-P)		1320
4. Dhaka Chicken Boneless		1250
5. Chicken Honey Wings (12-P)		1250
6. Chicken Pakora (6-P)		1320
7. Dhaka Wings (12-P)		1150
8. Fish Cracker		350
9. Fries		350



Soups

	HALF	FULL
1. Montano Special Soup	950	1250
2. Hot & Sour Soup	900	1100
3. Hot & Szechuan Soup	950	1150
4. Nineteen B Soup	950	1200
5. Chicken Corn Soup	900	1100
6. Chicken Thai Soup	800	1000

①

+8% Service Charges

Continental Steaks



1. **Montano Special Steak** 1250
(Breast Fillet of Chicken served with dual special sauce, sautéed vegetable & mash potato)
2. **Chicken Cheese Steak** 1150
(Breast Fillet of Chicken served with mozzarella & cheddar Cheese sauce, sautéed vegetable & mash potato)
3. **Chicken Black Pepper Steak** 1150
(Breast Fillet of Chicken served with brown sauce, sautéed vegetable & mash potato)
4. **Tarragon Steak** 1150
(Breast Fillet of Chicken served with dry herbs & creamy sauce, sautéed vegetable & mash potato)
5. **American Steak** 1250
(Breast Fillet of Chicken served with light red colored sauce, half fry egg, sautéed vegetable & mash potato)
6. **Mexican Steak** 1150
(Breast Fillet of Chicken served with the red sauce & spicy sauce, sautéed vegetable & mash potato)
7. **Chicken Moroccan Steak** 1150
(Breast Fillet of Chicken served with orange sauce, onion, chili & sweet cream, sautéed vegetable & mash potato)
8. **Chicken Mushroom Steak** 1150
(Breast Fillet of Chicken served with Mushroom sauce, sautéed vegetable & mash potato)
9. **Chicken Pineapple Steak** 1150
(Breast Fillet of Chicken served with Pineapple sauce, sautéed vegetable & mash potato)
10. **Stuffed Chicken** 1250
(Breast Piece of chicken fillet with Cheese & Olive Served with Rice)

Pastas

1. **Special Pasta** 1050
Chef Special Sauce,
2. **Fettuccine Alfredo** 990
(Chicken, Mushroom, organic taste with cream flavor)
3. **Pesto Chicken Pasta** 950
(Capricorn, black Olive, baby Corn)
4. **Smokey Pasta** 990
Spice Lover Sauce,



Chinese Cuisine (Without Rice)

1. **Special Chicken Montano** 1050
2. **Chicken Almond** 1050
3. **Chicken Chilli Dry** 1100
4. **Black Pepper Chicken** 990
5. **Sweet & Sour Chicken** 990
6. **Chicken Szechuan Style** 990
7. **Chicken Garlic** 990
8. **Chicken Pineapple** 1050
9. **Chicken Manchurian** 990
10. **Chicken Chilli Vegetable** 990
11. **Chicken Mangolian** 990
12. **Chicken Shashlik (With Rice)** 1050
13. **Cashewnut Chicken** 990
14. **Fish Garlic Sauce** 1450
15. **Fish Manchurian** 1450
16. **Fish Chilli Dry** 1450



Chinese Rice

1. **Montano's Special Rice** 850
2. **Chicken Fried Rice** 800
3. **Chicken Masala Rice** 800
4. **Egg Fried Rice** 750
5. **Vegetable Fried Rice** 650
6. **Garlic Butter Rice** 650
7. **Plain Rice** 500





Fish

	HALF	FULL
1. Rahu Grill Fish	800	1600
2. Rahu Fried Fish	800	1600
3. Finger Fish	1400	2800
4. Dakha Fish	1400	2800
5. Tikka Fish	1400	2800
6. Bangish Grill Fish	1400	2800
7. Fried Fish	1400	2800
8. Fish Handi		1950

Chowmein & Chop Suey

	FULL
1. Montano Special Chowmein	950
2. Chicken Chowmein	850
3. Vegetable Chowmein	700
4. Singapore Chowmein	850
5. Chicken Chop Suey	900
6. American Chop Suey	850



4

Biryani & Pulao

	HALF	FULL
1. Chillman Biryani	950	1350
2. Afghani Pulao	950	1350
3. Chicken Biryani	650	950
4. Chicken Pulao	650	950
5. Vegetable Biryani	500	750

(New Arrival)

1. Matka Biryani		1150
2. Special Kofta Biryani	850	1190

Dall & Sabzi

	FULL
1. Chicken Vegetable	650
2. Mix Vegetable	550
3. Special Shahi Dall	700
4. Dall Mash	550



5

+8% Service Charges

Pakistani Mutton

	HALF	FULL
1. Special Mutton Fil Fil	2200	3600
2. Special Mughlai Mutton	2200	3600
3. Mutton White Karahi	2200	3400
4. Mutton Karahi	1990	3300
5. Mutton Black Pepper Karahi	2200	3350
6. Mutton Shanwari Karahi	2200	3400
7. Mutton Namkeen Karahi	1990	3300
8. Mutton Qorma		2450

(With Butter Extra Charge 300 / 500)

Special Beef karahi & Handi

Bonless

	HALF	FULL
1. Special Mughali Beef Handi	1200	2200
2. Beef Karahi	1150	2100
3. Beef Achari Karahi	1180	2150
4. Beef Shanwari Karahi	1200	2150
5. Beef Haryali Karahi	1200	2150
6. Beef Namkeen Karahi	1050	1990

(With Butter Extra Charge 300 / 500)

+8% Service Charges



Boneless Chicken

	HALF	FULL
1. Special Mughlai Handi	1180	1800
2. Chicken White Handi	1180	1780
3. Special Achari Handi	1180	1780
4. Chicken Kasturi Handi	1150	1750
5. Chicken Lahori Handi	1150	1750
6. Chicken Madrasi Handi	1150	1750
7. Muragh Makhani Handi	1180	1780
8. Chicken Jalfrezi		1350
9. Hariyali Chicken		1350
10. Zeera Chicken		1350
11. Chicken Qeema		1450
12. Chicken Ginger		1350

(New Arrival)

	HALF	FULL
1. Chef Special Chicken	1180	1780
2. Ammar puri Chicken	1180	1780
3. Finger Chilli Chicken	1180	1780



+8% Service Charges

Montano Continental

Pakistani - Karahi

	HALF	FULL
1. Chicken Karahi	1150	1800
2. Chicken Achari Karahi	1200	1850
3. Chicken White Karahi	1250	1900
4. Chicken Shanwari Karahi	1200	1850
5. Chicken Haryali Karahi	1200	1850
6. Chicken Tikka Karahi		1550
7. Chicken Green chili with Lemon		1500
8. Chicken Kababish Karahi		1650

(New Arrival)

1. Afghani Chicken	1300	1950
2. Chicken Steam Roast	1200	2200
3. Chicken Mandi		1700

(With Butter Extra Charge 300 / 500)



Chicken Bar B.Q

1. Special Angara Sajji with (Masala rice)	2050
2. Special Angara Sajji	1750
3. Chicken Tikka (leg)	400
4. Chicken Tikka (chest)	450
5. Oalmi Tikka (4 P)	900
6. Chicken Boti (10p)	1080
7. Chicken Achari Boti (10p)	1100
8. Chicken Malai Boti (10p)	1250
9. Chicken Kasturi Boti (10p)	1250
10. Chicken Haryali Boti (10p)	1200
11. Chicken Shishtao Boti (10p)	1200
12. Chicken Kabab (4p)	800
13. Chicken Reshami Kabab (4p)	880
14. Chicken Labnani Kabab (4p)	880
15. Chicken Gola Kabab(8p)	880
16. Beef Kabab (4p)	1000
17. Special BBQ Wings (12p)	800

Platters

1. Montano Special Platter	4990
2. Classic Platter	3950
3. Mix Platter	2850

(New Arrival)

1. Special Malai Tikka (leg)	450
2. Special Malai Tikka (chest)	500
3. Montano Khas Kabab (4p)	1200
4. Shahi Tikka (4p)	990

+8%
Service
Charges



Salad Bar

- | | | |
|----|-----------------------|-----|
| 1. | Montano Special Salad | 920 |
| 2. | Special Apple Salad | 850 |
| 3. | Russian Salad | 750 |
| 4. | Kachomer Salad | 350 |
| 5. | Fresh Green Salad | 180 |
| 6. | Zeera Raita | 140 |
| 7. | Mint Raita | 140 |

Hot & Cold

- | | | | |
|----|----------------------|-------|--------|
| 1. | Mineral Water | (S)80 | (L)140 |
| 2. | Tin Pack | | 130 |
| 3. | Dite Tin Pack | | 150 |
| 4. | Cold Drink (1 Ltr) | | 180 |
| 5. | Cold Drink (1.5 Ltr) | | 240 |
| 6. | Fresh Lime | | 150 |
| 7. | Mint Margrita | | 350 |
| 8. | Mix Tea | | 150 |
| 9. | Green Tea | | 80 |



10



Tandoor Special

- | | | |
|-----|--------------------|-----|
| 1. | Roti (perhead) | 70 |
| 2. | Plain Naan | 80 |
| 3. | Roghani Naan | 90 |
| 4. | Garlic Naan | 150 |
| 5. | Kalwanji Naan | 150 |
| 6. | Achari Naan | 150 |
| 7. | Ginger Onion Naan | 150 |
| 8. | Tandoori Paratha | 180 |
| 9. | Achari Paratha | 200 |
| 10. | Cheese Naan | 500 |
| 11. | Cheese Achari Naan | 550 |
| 12. | Special BBQ Naan | 650 |

11

+8% Service Charges



Family Platters

Friends Special Platter

- Chicken white Handi
- Chicken Biryani
- Qalmi Tikka
- Fries + Eggs
- Raita
- Kachomar Salad
- Roghani Nan + Roti
- 1.5 Cold Drink

Rs. 4700

Chinese Special Platter

- Egg, Fried Rice
- Chicken Manchurian
- Dhaka Wings (8p)
- Chicken Adabo
- Russain Salad
- Fries
- Eggs
- Mint Raita
- 1.5 Cold Drink

Rs. 4700

Montano Special B.B.Q Platter

- Plain biryani
- Chicken Kabab
- Labnani Kabab
- Reshami Kabab
- Qalmi Tikka
- Chicken Boti
- Malai Boti
- Haryali Boti
- Chicken Wings
- B.B.Q Salad
- Fresh Salad
- Fries + Eggs
- 1.5 Cold Drink

Rs. 5900

Premier Special Platter

- Chicken Steam Roast
- Chicken Biryani
- Chicken Lahori Handi
- Russain Salad
- B.B.Q Salad
- Fries + Eggs
- Mint Raita
- Roti
- 1.5 Cold Drink

Rs. 5900

Montano Half Special Mutton Platter

- Mutton Chops
- Chicken Kabab
- Reshami Kabab
- Qalmi Tikka
- Mutton Karahi
- Plain Biryani
- Raita
- Fresh Salad
- Roghani Naan+roti
- Cold Drink (1.5)

Rs. 6300

Montano Full Special Mutton Platter

- Plain Biryani
- Khas Kabab
- Chicken Kabab
- Mutton Chop
- Shahi Tikka
- Mutton Karahi
- Fresh Salad
- Raita
- Roti
- 1.5 Cold Drink

Rs. 8690



03000961070

Alif Chowk New Food Street, Behind McDonald's, Sargodha
 Facebook: Montano Continental Instagram: montanocontinental



Best in Town

FREE HOME delivery



PIZZA
HOT & FRESH

	Small	Medium	Large	XL
1 Special Pizza		1350	1850	2300
2 Malai Boti Pizza	820	1350	1750	2150
3 Tikka Pizza	720	1150	1650	2050
4 Fajita Pizza	720	1150	1650	2050
5 Crown Crust Pizza		1350	1750	2150
6 Kebab Crust Pizza		1350	1750	2150
7 Behari Kebab Pizza		1350	1750	2150
8 Kabab Stuffer Pizza		1350	1750	2150
9 Arabian Pizza		1150	1650	2050
10 Drizzer Bite Pizza		1350	1750	2150
11 Chees Stick Pizza	720	920		



USPrintings 03000440075

Burger

Special Grill Burger	530
Zinger Burger	399
Mighty Burger	499
Double Decker	495
Zinger Tower	545
Fillet Burger	499
Mexicon Crunchy Burger	445
Cheese Lava Burger	1399



Fries

French Fries	360
Masala Fries	370
Loaded Fries	599
Pizza Fries	620



Cold Drink

Fresh Lime	150
Mint Margarita	350
Blue Lagoon	350
Ice Shake	399
<small>(Gulla, Vanila, Mango, Stawbery, Pista, Chocolate)</small>	
Cold Coffee	499
Khoya Khajoor	445
Pina Colada	445
Orange Power	349
Sweet Cheery Pine	349
Oreo Shake	399
KitkateShake	399
Bounty Shake	399



Wraps

Sp. Grill Wrap	680
Crisp Tortiall Wrap	620
Malai Boti Wrap	599
Rashmi Kebab Wrap	620
Ch. Twisted Wrap	350
BBQ Twisted Wrap	360



Wings

Nuggets (10pcs)	650
Wings (10pcs)	750
Sweet Chlli Wings (10pcs)	850
Oven Baked Wings	720



Rolls

Zinger Paratha Roll	399
Shawarma Roll	199
Open Shawarma Platter	545
Spin Roll (4pcs)	545



Dip Sauce

Garlic Mayo	80
Sp Sauce	80
Mustard Sauce	80
Extreme Sauce	80
Chipotle Sauce	80



Pasta

Oven Baked Pasta	699
Lazaing Pasta	799
Crunchy Pasta	699



Ice Cream

Ice-Cream 2 Scop	300
------------------	-----



Alif Chowk New Food Street, Behind McDonald's, Sargodha
 Montano Continental

FREE HOME DELIVERY
 03000961070